
Book the Ranch - Digital Detox
 

Do you ever wish time would just stand still, so you have a chance to catch your breath 
and reconnect to your inner self ? 

Hidden away in the pristine nature of  the Cariboo Mountains, there is a place where 
time has no meaning. A place where you can get away from the hustle and bustle of  the 
city, from all artificial distractions, and from the stress of  everyday life. A place where 
you can just “be”, feel an inner stillness, and simply relax. A place where you can clear 
your mind, and find what you are craving: a switch from digital to real.

Echo Valley Ranch & Spa is this magical place where time stands still, and we welcome 
groups of  14-42 people to experience Digital Detox in a true wilderness setting. 

Always included with each group stay:
• Deluxe lodging in one of  our lodges or unique cabins
• All meals, prepared daily farm-to-fork fresh by our executive chef; including a glass of  wine or
beer for dinner, soft drinks at any time - we raise and grow our food where possible and rely on
local high quality ingredients for everything else

• Use of  all ranch facilities (large indoor heated pool, sauna, fitness room, games room…)
• Daily guided Yoga before breakfast
• A variety of  unguided activities, group activities and games
• Entertainment (scheduled weekly, tailored on request), including BBQ Nights, campfires, and
  authentic Thai banquet nights with traditional Thai dancing
• Complimentary WiFi
• Use of  our 3000 sqft. meeting and event space in our Baan Thai

Minimum Stay: 2 nights, 3 nights in High Season July & August

Not Included:
• Travel to and from Echo Valley
• Liquor
• Optional off-site activities and select guided activities
• Spa treatments in one of our world-class spas
• Service charge of 10% & 6.65% taxes

Pricing in Canadian Dollars; Valid 2019

evranch.com  •  info@evranch.com  •  1.800.253.8831

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

$392
$368
$346
$328
$312
$299
$288
$289
$281
$279
$278
$276
$274
$273
$272
$270
$269
$268
$267
$266
$265
$265
$264
$263
$262
$262
$261
$260
$260

$483
$452
$425
$402
$383
$365
$350
$346
$344
$341
$339
$336
$334
$332
$330
$326
$322
$320
$319
$317
$315
$314
$313
$312
$310
$309
$309
$308
$307

$639
$598
$562
$531
$504
$480
$460
$455
$438
$434
$430
$425
$422
$419
$416
$414
$412
$410
$408
$404
$402
$400
$397
$395
$394
$392
$391
$390
$389

$819
$766
$720
$679
$576
$614
$587
$575
$556
$550
$545
$542
$539
$536
$529
$526
$523
$521
$517
$513
$511
$508
$505
$503
$501
$499
$498
$495
$493

N
um

be
r o

f 
Pe

rs
on

s:

A
pr

il,
 O

ct
ob

er
Pe

r P
er

so
n 

Pe
r N

ig
ht

M
ay

Pe
r P

er
so

n 
Pe

r N
ig

ht

Ju
ne

, S
ep

te
m

be
r

Pe
r P

er
so

n 
Pe

r N
ig

ht

Ju
ly,

 A
ug

us
t

Pe
r P

er
so

n 
Pe

r N
ig

ht


