

## Book the Ranch - Digital Detox

Do you ever wish time would just stand still, so you have a chance to catch your breath and reconnect to your inner self?

Hidden away in the pristine nature of the Cariboo Mountains, there is a place where time has no meaning. A place where you can get away from the hustle and bustle of the city, from all artificial distractions, and from the stress of everyday life. A place where you can just "be", feel an inner stillness, and simply relax. A place where you can clear your mind, and find what you are craving: a switch from digital to real.

Echo Valley Ranch & Spa is this magical place where time stands still, and we welcome groups of 14-42 people to experience Digital Detox in a true wilderness setting.

Always included with each group stay:

- Deluxe lodging in one of our lodges or unique cabins
- All meals, prepared daily farm-to-fork fresh by our executive chef; including a glass of wine or beer for dinner, soft drinks at any time we raise and grow our food where possible and rely on local high quality ingredients for everything else
- $\bullet$  Use of all ranch facilities (large indoor heated pool, sauna, fitness room, games room...)
- Daily guided Yoga before breakfast
- A variety of unguided activities, group activities and games
- Entertainment (scheduled weekly, tailored on request), including BBQ Nights, campfires, and authentic Thai banquet nights with traditional Thai dancing
- Complimentary WiFi
- Use of our 3000 sqft. meeting and event space in our Baan Thai

Minimum Stay: 2 nights, 3 nights in High Season July & August

## Not Included:

- Travel to and from Echo Valley
- Liquor
- Optional off-site activities and select guided activities
- Spa treatments in one of our world-class spas
- Service charge of 10% & 6.65% taxes

ECHO VALLEY
RANCH & SPA

evranch.com • info@evranch.com • 1.800.253.8831

Pricing in Canadian Dollars; Valid 2019

Number of Persons:	April, October Per Person Per Night	May Per Person Per Night	June, September Per Person Per Night	July, August Per Person Per Night
14	\$392	\$483	\$639	\$819
15	\$368	\$452	\$598	\$766
16	\$346	\$425	\$562	\$720
17	\$328	\$402	\$531	\$679
18	\$312	\$383	\$504	\$576
19	\$299	\$365	\$480	\$614
20	\$288	\$350	\$460	\$587
21	\$289	\$346	\$455	\$575
22	\$281	\$344	\$438	\$556
23	\$279	\$341	\$434	\$550
24	\$278	\$339	\$430	\$545
25	\$276	\$336	\$425	\$542
26	\$274	\$334	\$422	\$539
27	\$273	\$332	\$419	\$536
28	\$272	\$330	\$416	\$529
29	\$270	\$326	\$414	\$526
30	\$269	\$322	\$412	\$523
31	\$268	\$320	\$410	\$521
32	\$267	\$319	\$408	\$517
33	\$266	\$317	\$404	\$513
34	\$265	\$315	\$402	\$511
35	\$265	\$314	\$400	\$508
36	\$264	\$313	\$397	\$505
37	\$263	\$312	\$395	\$503
38	\$262	\$310	\$394	\$501
39	\$262	\$309	\$392	\$499
40	\$261	\$309	\$391	\$498
41	\$260	\$308	\$390	\$495
42	\$260	\$307	\$389	\$493